
Collinsville Lady Pirates 
Varsity Softball Schedule 2024

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Thursday February 15 Wolfe City / Walnut Grove Commerce High School 1:30 / 4:30 PM

Friday February 16 Detriot / Sunnyvale Texas A&M Commerce 9:00 AM / 12:00 PM

Saturday February 17 Cumby Commerce High School 3:00 PM

Tuesday February 20 Callisburg Callisburg 5:00 PM

Thursday February 22 Era / Valley View Tournament Era HS / Valley View HS TBD

Friday February 23 Era / Valley View Tournament Era HS / Valley View HS TBD

Saturday February 24 Era / Valley View Tournament Era HS / Valley View HS TBD

Monday February 26 Sam Rayburn Collinsville 5:00 PM

Thursday February 29 S&S / Denison S&S Consalidated HS 10:00 AM / 11:30 AM

Friday March 1 Decatur / Fort Worth Arlington Heights S&S Consalidated HS 11:30 AM / 5:30 PM

Saturday March 2 Howe S&S Consalidated HS 11:30 AM

Tuesday March 5 Saint Jo** Saint Jo 5:00 PM

Friday March 8 Muenster** Muenster 5:00 PM

Tuesday March 12 Alvord** Collinsville 5:00 PM

Spring Break March 11 - March 15Wednesday March 13 Nocona** Nocona 1:00 PM

Tuesday March 19 Tioga** Collinsville 5:00 PM

Friday March 22 Lindsay** Lindsay 5:00 PM

Monday March 25 Era** Collinsville 5:00 PM

Friday March 29 Saint Jo** Collinsville 5:00 PM

Tuesday April 2 Muenster** Collinsville 5:00 PM

Friday April 5th Alvord** Alvord 5:00 PM

Tuesday April 9 Nocona**$ Collinsville 5:00 PM

Friday April 12 Tioga** Tioga 5:00 PM

Tuesday April 16 Lindsay** Collinsville 5:00 PM

Friday April 19 Era** Era 5:00 PM

Tuesday April 23 District Certification - -

Bi - District

Area

Regional Quarter Finals

Regional Semi-Finals

Regional Finals

State Semi-Finals

State Championship Game

Head Coach:  Zach Howard ** District Games
Assistant Coaches:  Tannah Evans $ Senior Night
Athletic Director:  Garrett Patterson
Principal:  Kim Patterson
Superintendent:  Matthew Davenport


